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 Fall 2024 
 

Spring 2025 

Last day for 
100% refund 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

Classes begin Wednesday, September 4, 2024 
 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025  

Last Day to 
Add 
classes/Last 
day for 80% 
refund 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, January 28, 2025 

Last day for 
50% refund 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Tuesday, February 4, 2025 

Mid-Term 
grades due 

Friday, October 25, 2024 Friday, March 14, 2025 

Last 
withdrawal 
day for a “W” 

Friday, November 8, 2024 Friday, March 28, 2025 

Last 
withdrawal 
day for a 
WP/WF 

Monday, December 9,2024 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 

Classes end Thursday, December 19, 2024 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 
 

Final Grades 
due 

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

  

OOtthheerr  

iimmppoorrttaanntt  

ddaatteess  

Labor Day: College closed - Monday, September 2, 2024 
Fall Faculty/Staff In-Service: Monday, October 14, 2024 
Thanksgiving Holiday: No classes Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29, 2024  
     and College offices closed Thursday, November 28 through Sunday, December 1, 2024 
Winter Recess: College closed - Saturday, December 21, 2024 through Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: College closed – Monday, January 20, 2025 
Spring Faculty/Staff In-Service: Monday, February 17th, 2025 
Spring Break: No classes, Monday, March 17, 2025-Friday, March 21, 2025 
Commencement: Saturday, May 17, 2025 
 
 


